VP561.02

—
[]
x

[l
L

1
i

Article Code Colour Diameter Height
VP561.02 silver 45 45
VP562.02 silver 45 55
VP563.02 silver 55 65
VP564.02 silver 55 75
VP565.02 silver 65 85

Material

plastic
plastic
plastic
plastic

plastic

# per box

200

200

150

100

250

Country of
origin

China

China

China

China

China

Warehouse

WHS NL B

WHS NL B

WHS NL B

WHS NL B

WHS NL B



http://www.tcpdf.org
http://www.tcpdf.org

