
VP561.02



Article Code	Colour	Diameter	Height	Material	# per box	Country of origin	Warehouse
VP561.02	silver	45	45	plastic	200	China	WHS NL B
VP562.02	silver	45	55	plastic	200	China	WHS NL B
VP563.02	silver	55	65	plastic	150	China	WHS NL B
VP564.02	silver	55	75	plastic	100	China	WHS NL B
